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Response Form

Not to Exceed 

Amount

1 Blythe Group Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes $31,000.00

2 Citrine LLC Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes $23,000.00

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

Grand Junction, CO

Grand Junction, CO

Location

SOLICITATION TITLE: Architectural and Structural Engineering Consultant Design Services for the MRF

SOLICITATION NUMBER: RFP-5715-25-DD

OPENING DATE: August 18, 2025

OPENING TIME: 2:00 PM

BUYER: Dolly Daniels


